
Антенна всенаправленная
Teltonika SISO
MOBILE/GNSS/WIFI IP67
003R-00254

Описание

Общие
Поддержка MIMO Нет 

Тип разъёма SMA (male) 

Поляризация H+V 

Шир. луча по горизонтали, ° 360 

Коэф. усиления, дБи 3.5 

КСВ 1.5 

Рабочая частота 

2.1 ГГц
900 МГц
1.8 ГГц
1.9 ГГц
800 МГц
2.4 ГГц

ТОО «NAG KAZAKHSTAN»
+7 (727) 344-344-4
sales@nag.kz
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